Stdwestfalen | Sommer 2024
TC DJK Suimmern (5023303)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Berkenstr. 15, Indugebiet, 58640 Iserlohn
T 02371 45444

Sportwart/in
Ennulat, Jorg

joerg.ennulat@freenet.de

Jugendwart/in
Engelmann, Julian
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Damen 65 4er 1 | Verbandsliga
MF: Bernhild Heider; T 02371 44255
u-b.heider@freenet.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Antler, Beate
PaRlick, Mechthild
Zweifel, Erika
Herzig-Miiller, Petra
Eickelkamp, Petra
Kugelmeier, Marita
Hannemann, Christa
(SG mit TC Menden)

~No 0o WN PP

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

25700402
24800409
25000754
25700620
25551412
24901026
24900321

LK

LK15,8
LK18,4
LK19,2
LK20,6
LK21,0
LK22,8
LK24,7
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